Little Forest Friends - Schedule of Fees: September 2024

Fee

Amount

2 year old non-funded place

£22.50 half day
£45.00 full day

3 and 4 year old non-funded place

£20.50 half day
£41.00 full day

Admin fee £20 for non-funded places
Consumables fee £1.50 per funded session (included in pricing for non-funded places)
Meals Hot lunch available at £2.50 per day

Breakfast/ after school snack/ dinner included within Happy Hedgehogs fees for wraparound care

Late payment fee

£10

Late collection fee

£10 for every 15 minutes

Little Forest Friends Happy Hedgehogs wraparound care - Schedule of Fees: September 2024

Fee

Amount

3 and 4 year old place

Breakfast club £6.50 per hour
After school club half session £9.50 per hour
After school club full session £14.50 per hour

Late payment fee

£10

Late collection fee

£10 for every 15 minutes




